

Dear Parents,

Child's Name:

This is a permission letter for you to read and complete. Please read carefully before signing. If you have any questions, please email welldonkidsclub@mail.com or call Michelle Langley on 07572286082.

We are really excited to start introducing to you our new Nursery Software, Blossom Educational. Part of this exciting system will mean that we will be going online with your child's Learning Journey. We will also be able to communicate with you via the Parent Communication function in due course.

We will need to input your data, your child's data and any other carer's data who you would like to have linked to your child's account on Blossom. We will only use your data to communicate directly with you regarding your child and their experiences at nursery. We will use the system to create online learning journeys, we will then be able to track your children's learning and development as well as sharing this information with you as parents/carer's. You will also be able to share experiences that you and your child partake in outside of nursery life!

Your data can only be accessed by authorised personnel and personal information will not be shared with any third parties. All steps reasonably necessary will be taken to ensure that your data is treated securely and in accordance with our privacy policy.

I give permission for an online Blossom account and Learning Journey to be created and maintained for my child.	Yes/No
I give permission for staff at welldon kids club to take photographs and videos of my child to be used in their online Learning Journey in accordance with our privacy policy.	Yes/No
I understand that I as the Data Subject retain all intellectual property rights of photographs, recording or other media as parent or guardian. Welldon kids club as the Data Controller and will act in accordance with the GDPR and their Privacy Policy to uphold my rights as the Data Subject.	Yes/No
I give permission for my child to appear in any group photos used in the Learning Journey. I understand that my child's image will be viewable by all parents/ carers of the children featured in that particular photo.	Yes/No
I agree not to share, by social media or other platforms, any part of my child's Learning Journey (including photographs and videos). I understand that my child's Learning Journey is to be used for my own personal use (meaning that information cannot be shared with others or published in any way without the explicit written consent of the parents or carers of those children who may be included).	Yes/No

I agree to keep my login details safe and secure and not share and that if I breach this agreement that access will be terminated.	Yes/No
I understand that I can ask the nursery to stop using my child's images at any	Yes/No
time, in which case they will not be used in future Learning Journey entries or shared with me but may continue to appear in entries already in circulation.	

The email address I wish to use to access my child's Blossom account is:

All Parent and carers that will be linked to the account need to be detailed below. Please ensure that where you provide other carers details, you do so with their consent. You can add additional names at any time, just let us know.

Name:	Email address:	Signature:	Date:
Name:	Email address:	Signature:	Date:
Name:	Email address:	Signature:	Date:
Name:	Email address:	Signature:	Date:

Parent Name:

Date:

Parent Signature:

Office Use Only

Date Received	Date Inputted into the BE Platform	Inputted By:
Comments:		